14"/, Table 26 Board Mitchell Movement -

Afternoon
Rank Pair Names [NORTH/SOUTH] %Score

1 1 |Sumi & Vasu 63.95
2 28 Gk & Kamal 61.09
3 10 'Nimira & Khartum 60.12
4 7 |Sejal B & Varsha 59.59
5 20 Koki & Usha Raja 58.25
6 3 |Sangna & Leena 57.83
7 27 Rupal & Samira 56.28
8 13 |Bansi & Dinu 55.3
9 17 Bijal & Punam 55
10 9 Kumud & Rajni 54
11 2 | Trupti & Sejal 53.91
12 6 Divya & Renuka 53.68
13 12 'Hasmita & Kailash 53.45
14 21 Kanti M & Nila 53.03
15 15 |Samina & Farida 52.5
16 T 26 Nilu & Karima T 51.00 |
17 29 Mayuri & Manjula 49.91
18 18 Pravin D & Dilip 49.14
19 23 [ Shobhi & Surekha 47.8
20 25 Naina & Hansu 46.27
21 16 Priti & Lekha 45.94
22 22 Kala & Pj 43.66
23 11 'Navindu & Devindra 43.61
24 19 |Aruna S & Shobna 41.59
25 5 [ Gulshan & Zeenat 41.42
26 24 'Manu & Kanti 40.4
27 14 'Reena Suni & Krutika 40.38
28 8 Nuri & Zul 36.27

29 4 Rekha D & Prabha 24.72







Morning

Rank
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Pair

Names
Sumi & Vasu

Shobhi & Surekha
Priti & Lekha
Kumud & Rajni
Sejal B & Varsha
Sangna & Leena
Divya & Renuka
Trupti & Sejal
Reena Suni & Krutika
Mayuri & Manjula
Bansi & Dinu
Rupal & Samira
Bijal & Punam

Nilu & Karima
Samina & Farida
Koki & Usha Raja
Naina & Hansu
Nuri & Zul

Pravin D & Dilip
Hasmita & Kailash
Gk & Kamal

Kala & Pj

Manu & Kanti
Nimira & Khartum
Kanti M & Nila
Navindu & Devindra
Rekha D & Prabha
Aruna S & Shobna
Gulshan & Zeenat

%Score
61.81

60.7
60.13
57.36
56.49
56.38
56.38
55.83
54.11
54.03
53.52
52.76
52.53
52.07
51.22
50.92
49.88

49
49
48.43
48
45.11
45.03
41.51
40.79
39.21
38.05
35.33
32.77




Rank
1
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Pair
1

N & © w N

28
27
13
23
17
16
29
26
15
12
10
18
25
14
21
22
24

11
19

Names [OVERALL]
Sumi & Vasu

Sejal B & Varsha
Sangna & Leena
Kumud & Rajni
Divya & Renuka
Trupti & Sejal

Koki & Usha Raja
Gk & Kamal

Rupal & Samira
Bansi & Dinu
Shobhi & Surekha
Bijal & Punam

Priti & Lekha
Mayuri & Manjula
Nilu & Karima
Samina & Farida
Hasmita & Kailash
Nimira & Khartum
Pravin D & Dilip
Naina & Hansu
Reena Suni & Krutika
Kanti M & Nila
Kala & Pj

Manu & Kanti

Nuri & Zul

Navindu & Devindra
Aruna S & Shobna
Gulshan & Zeenat
Rekha D & Prabha

%Score
61.81

56.49
56.38
57.36
56.38
55.83
50.92
48
52.76
53.52
60.7
52.53
60.13
54.03
52.07
51.22
48.43
41.51
49
49.88
54.11
40.79
45.11
45.03
49
39.21
35.33
32.77
38.05

Aft

63.95
59.59
57.83
54
53.68
53.91
58.25
61.09
56.28
55.3
47.8
55
45.94
49.91
51.65
52.5
53.45
60.12
49.14
46.27
40.38
53.03
43.66
40.4
36.27
43.61
41.59
41.42
24.72

Total
125.76

116.08
114.21
111.36
110.06
109.74
109.17
109.09
109.04
108.82
108.5
107.53
106.07
103.94
103.72
103.72
101.88
101.63
98.14
96.15
94.49
93.82
88.77
85.43
85.27
82.82
76.92
74.19
62.77



